
No. Shares

Present

Represented

Total

Annual General Meeting of Shareholders Ebro Foods, S.A.

Held on 2nd Call

04/06/2019

Final Quorum

Summary of Attendance List

188

1,194

1,382

No. Shareholders

153,865,392

44,973,653

79,203,924

124,177,577

No. Shares

Capital (Euros)

% Capital 

26,984,191.80

47,522,354.40

74,506,546.20

Capital 

92,319,235.20

29.2292

51.4761

80.7053


