## Annual General Meeting of Shareholders Ebro Foods, S.A.

## Held on 2nd Call 04/06/2019

## **Final Quorum**

## **Summary of Attendance List**

**No. Shares** 153,865,392 **Capital (Euros)** 92,319,235.20

	No. Shareholders	No. Shares	Capital	% Capital
Present	188	44,973,653	26,984,191.80	29.2292
Represented	1,194	79,203,924	47,522,354.40	51.4761
Total	1,382	124,177,577	74,506,546.20	80.7053